No

Tanggal
Transaksi
01-11-2022
01-11-2022
07-11-2022
09-11-2022
14-11-2022
14-11-2022
14-11-2022
17-11-2022
17-11-2022
21-11-2022
22-11-2022
24-11-2022
28-11-2022
28-11-2022

REKAP TRANSAKSI SISA PANJAR PERKARA
PENGADILAN AGAMA TUTUYAN
01-11-2022 s/d 30-11-2022

Nomor Perkara

124/Pdt.G/2022/PA.Tty

125/Pdt.G/2022/PA.Tty

45/Pdt.P/2022/PA.Tty

47/Pdt.P/2022/PA.Tty

122/Pdt.G/2022/PA.Tty

46/Pdt.P/2022/PA.Tty

121/Pdt.G/2022/PA.Tty

49/Pdt.P/2022/PA.Tty

48/Pdt.P/2022/PA.Tty

126/Pdt.G/2022/PA.Tty

127/Pdt.G/2022/PA.Tty

129/Pdt.G/2022/PA.Tty

130/Pdt.G/2022/PA.Tty

132/Pdt.G/2022/PA.Tty

Uraian

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

JUMLAH NILAI TRANSAKSI

Kode

SPJR Al

SPJR Al

SPJR Al

SPJR Al

SPJR Al

SPJR Al

SPJR Al

SPJR Al

SPJR Al

SPJR Al

SPJR Al

SPJR Al

SPJR Al

SPJR Al

Nominal

Penerimaan Pengeluaran

190.000

610.000

320.000

535.000

535.000

45.000

610.000

120.000

320.000

280.000

370.000

460.000

600.000

450.000

5.445.000

Ket Kwitansi

cetax.
cetax
cetax.
cetox
cetox
=
cetox
cetox
cetox
cetox
cotax
cetax.
cetax

| Cetak |

]



